Diaphragm Control Valve
(Warren-Morrison)
- Size: 2 in
- DRWG. No.: S SKT SS FC-AFR
- Type: S Socket
- Body: SS CF8M 316
- Schedule: 40
- Diaphragm Mat.: EPDM

(OHL-GUTERMUTH)
- Type: Wafer
- Type Code: VSS/PN50
- Dia: 10 in
- CL: 300
- Body Mat.: A351 CF8M (SS316)
- Double Eccentric Body
Stock Code: 6082107523
Item Description
Valve Diaphragmed
- Pneumatic Actuator
- Material: PVDF Grade ...
- Connection: Flanged
- Class: 150
- Diameter: 1 1/2 in
- Flange Standard: ASME/ANSI B16.5
- Brand: null
- Part Number: 185687736
Stock Code: 7574039071
Item Description
Diaphragm Valve
- Pneumatic Actuator
- Material: PVDF Grade ...
- Connection: Flanged
- Class: 150
- Diameter: 1 in
- Flange Standard: ASME/ANSI B16.5
- Brand: null
- Part Number: 185687734
Stock Code: 7574039051
Item Description
Diaphragm Valve
- Size: 3/4 in
- CL: 150 (PN16)
- Connection: Flanged
- Facing: RF
- Mat. Body & Bonnet:
JS1025 GJS_400-18-LT (GGG40.3)
- Stem: 1.4104 (AISI 430F)
- Diaphragm: PTFE
- Backing Diaphragm: EPDM
Stock Code: 7574030011
Item Description
Globe Valve
(BONNEY FORGE)
- Size: 1-1/2 in
- CL: 800
- Connection: SW
- Body Mat.: A182F11
- Full Bore
- W.B
- B.G
- Stem/Disc: A479-410
Stock Code: 7577403621
Item Description
DC/DC Converter
(BENNING)
- Model: G220G48/30WR-PCE
- Input: 220 VDC
- Input Current: 7.3 A
- Output: 48 VDC
- Output Current: 30 A
- IP: 20
- Code: KWZ6018938P0004
Stock Code: 6005041013
Item Description
DC/DC Converter
(BENNING)
- Model: G220G26/65WR-PCE